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Oscar Carlsson
Oliver Karlsson
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Jenny Stenvall
Elin Fors

Nikita Allansson
Oskar Gustavsson
Filip Karlsson
William Backlund
Albin Cato-Wakeén
Jacob Callenvik
Lucas Andersson
Liam Bromh
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Hanna Hasselqgvist
Gustav Carlsson
Samuel Borg
Rasmus Sjéblom
Jonas Pettersson
Kevin Wahlgren
Johanna Almyren
Jennifer Wallin
Filip Gustavsson
Wilma Axelsson
Josefin Fors

15r
Elise Johansson
Tanja Joahansson
Rasmus Bergman

15s
Johanna Andersson
Anton Ternholt
Erik Andersson

17
Isabella Erkki
Angelica Andersson
Sofia Berg

Zandra Jonsson-Pettersson

Albin Carlsson

Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Falkopings Skg

Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Saleby Skf

Kinneveds Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Falkdpings Skg
Trollhattans Skf
Roasj6 Skf

Kinneveds Skf
Trollhattans Skf
Trollhattans Skf

Tibro Skf

Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Tibro Skf

Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Roasj6 Skf

Dalstorps Skf
Falkdpings Skg
Falkopings Skg
Sorby-Odensbergs Skf
Saleby Skf

Saleby Skf

Roasj6 Skf
Roasj6 Skf
Skdvde Skg

Dalstorps Skf
Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Tibro Skf

Axvalls Skf
Trollhattans Skf
Roasj6 Skf
Roasjo Skf
Falkdpings Skg

100
99
98

100
97
98
97
91
89
82

100
100
100
100
98
97
98
100
98
94
94

99
98
98

94
86
90
91
84

100
100
98
98
100
98
96
94
89
77

100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
100
98
96

99
99
97

91
93
92
92
88

97
95

99
99
97
97
95
98
99
94
82
82

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
100
89

99
97
100

91
85
79

97
93
91
91
88

96
92

100
98
99
97
98
96
92
94
86
88

100
100
100
99
100
100
100
98
96
96
91

98
100
99

90
90
73

93
95
94
91
91

Resultat fran Kinnevedstraffen
/7112 2014 | Kinnarp

193 120kr

187

230kr
170kr
100kr
100kr

399
396
392
392
390
390
384
373
346
329

400,423,7 250kr
400,421,8 200kr
400,421,1 200kr
398 100kr
397
396
396
396
392
388
370

395 180kr
394

394

181 180kr
175

152

150kr
75kr
75kr

375
367
367
365
351



L 20

1 Johan Jonsson-Pettersson Roasj6 Skf 93 93 95 96 377 180kr
2 Angelica Torstensson Mariestads Skg 95 95 93 93 376

3 Lisa Hermansson Falkopings Skg 91 89 90 90 360
Ovriga Sta

1 Amanda Setterberg Kinneveds Skf 92 94 94 97 377 180kr
2 Mikkina Allansson Kinneveds Skf 95 93 92 89 369 120kr
3 Rickard Lindberg Falkdpings Skg 90 91 93 91 365

4 Mikael Hallander Tibro Skf 90 91 93 90 364

5 Robin Torstensson Falkdpings Skg 92 90 91 86 359

L Elit

1 Johan Hoff Roasj6t Skf 96 92 96 96 380 60kr
L 45

1 Per Johansson Sjuharadsbygden 93 93 90 94 370 240kr
2 Roland Erkki Axvalls Skf 92 90 89 92 363

3 Roger Strandh Mariestads Skg 87 84 95 94 360

4 Karl-Erik Larsson Saleby Skf 83 88 89 92 352

L 65

1 Bjorn Bostrom Tibro Skf 87 85 94 87 353 120kr
2 Lars Augustsson Sorby-Odensbergs Skf 87 83 84 86 340

L SupA

1 Jonas Béacklund Trollhattans Skf 100 100 100 100 400 120kr
2 Perry Bergstrom Falkdpings Skg 100 99 100 100 399

Vet Sitt

1 Carina Olander Trollhattans Skf 98 100 100 100 398 180kr
2 Kenneth Danaker Tibro Skf 99 100 99 100 398 180kr
3 Ragnar Samuelsson Skovde Skg 98 100 99 100 397

4 P-O Andersson Trollhattans Skf 99 100 100 98 397

5 Per Strandh Mariestads Skg 98 99 99 100 396

6 Jan Engstrom Falkdpings Skg 97 96 95 98 386

Vet Rem

1 Walter Andersson Tibro Skf 97 99 99 100 395 60kr

Kinneveds Skytteférening
Jonny Fritzon



